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Кубок України. 2015/16
2015/16 1/16. Матч №2

Субота, 22.08.2015, 16:00, "Зірка" ім. С. Березкіна, Кропивницький. 29°C. Глядачі: 5200

«Зірка» Кропивницький

1 : 1 (5:4)

«Карпати» Львів

33 Поштаренко Павло
2 Каваців Ярема
7 Мостовий Андрій
8 Лупашко Владислав
10 Допілка Олег
11 Бацула Андрій
16 Баранець Б.
21 Загальський Ігор
22 Баранець Г.
50 Акименко Олександр
55 Ковальов Максим

Запасні
41 Льопка Роман
9 Щедрий Артем
17 Деребчинський Олександр
18 Кучеренко Олександр
20 Фатєєв Дмитро
85 Керножицький Сергій
99 Локтіонов Роман

1 Підківка Роман
94 Мірошніченко Денис
5 Гітченко Андрій
32 Пластун Ігор
8 Костевич Володимир
77 Даушвілі Муртаз
17 Голодюк Олег
19 Ксьонз Павло
11 Чачуа Амбросій
9 Кожанов Денис
16 Худоб'як Ігор

Запасні
23 Мисак Роман
3 Кравець Василь
10 Карноза Артур
18 Кльоц Дмитро
27 Страшкевич Вадим
97 Гуцуляк Олексій

Арбітр:
Митровський Михайло
Асистент 1:
Дудчик Анатолій
Асистент 2:
Литвин Андрій
4-й арбітр:
Запрутняк Вадим
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Абросимов Євген

Делегат:
Безсмертний Віктор
Офіцер безпеки:
Болгарін Віктор
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Кубок України. 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/16. Матч №2
Субота, 22.08.2015, 16:00, "Зірка" ім. С. Березкіна, Кропивницький. 29°C. Глядачі: 5200

«Зірка» Кропивницький 1 : 1 (5:4) «Карпати» Львів
8 Лупашко Владислав 17'

27' 9 Кожанов Денис
27 Страшкевич Вадим

50' 11 Чачуа Амбросій

16 Баранець Б. 54'

10 Допілка Олег 55'

16 Баранець Б.
9 Щедрий Артем 58'

69' 94 Мірошніченко Денис

69' 5 Гітченко Андрій

21 Загальський Ігор 70'

21 Загальський Ігор
99 Локтіонов Роман 79'

81' 16 Худоб'як Ігор

84' 8 Костевич Володимир

87' 8 Костевич Володимир
10 Карноза Артур

90' 77 Даушвілі Муртаз
50 Акименко Олександр

18 Кучеренко Олександр 98'

112' 19 Ксьонз Павло
3 Кравець Василь

55 Ковальов Максим 112'
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Післяметчеві пенальті

2 Каваців Ярема

10 Допілка Олег

55 Ковальов Максим

18 Кучеренко Олександр

99 Локтіонов Роман

77 Даушвілі Муртаз

17 Голодюк Олег

16 Худоб'як Ігор

3 Кравець Василь

10 Карноза Артур


